

Full Legal Name of Service Provider: Edun-Americas, Inc.		
Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the service provider is doing business): Edun, Edun Live, Edun Apparel		
Address of Service Provider: 107 Grand St. 3rd Floor, NY, NY 10013		
Name of Agent Designated to Receive  Notification of Claimed Infringement: Jean Butron		
Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic location):  Edun Americas, Inc., 107 Grand St. 3rd Floor, New York, NY 10013		
Telephone Number of Designated Agent: 646-827-7569		
Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: 212-226-4656		
Email Address of Designated Agent: jbutron@edun.com		
Identify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Provider Name and Filing Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintained by the Copyright Office: Erik Lautier, Edun Americas, Inc.		
Signature of Officer or Representative of the Designating Service Provider:  Date: 4/26/2011		
Typed or Printed Name and Title: Janice Sullivan, CEO		

Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee\*

Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.

\*Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright website at

www.copyright.gov/docs/fees.htr

Mail the form to: Copyright GC/RRP P.O. Box 71537 Washington, DC 20024



Alternative Name(s) of Service Provi	der (including all names under which the se www.StatusStalker.com; Status Stalker
Address of Service Provider: P.O. Box	220855, Hollywood, FL 33020
Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement	e 1: Charlotte Towne, Esquire
or similar designation is not acceptable except wh	which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box here it is the only address that can be used in the geographic
location): Charlotte Towne, P.A., 100 N.W. 70th Av	venue, Suite 203, Plantation, FL 33317
Telephone Number of Designated Ag	gent: 954-306-6624
Facsimile Number of Designated Age	ent: 954-306-6027
Email Address of Designated Agent:	legal@CharlotteTowneLaw.com
Signature of Officer or Representative	
	Danielle Schwolow, President

Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.

\*Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright website at www.copyright.gov/docs/fees.html

Mail the form to: Copyright I&R/Recordation P.O. Box 71537 Washington, DC 20024



Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the serv provider is doing business): Linden Lab; www. lindenlab.com; Second Life; www.secondlife.com			
Address of Service Provider: 945 Battery Street, San Francisco, CAS	94111		
Name of Agent Designated to Receive  Notification of Claimed Infringement: Lisa C. Berry			
Notification of Claimed Infringement			
Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Sort or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address to location):	•		
First Class Mail: ATTN: Copyright Agent, Linden Research, Inc., 945 Battery Stre	et, San Francisco, CA 94111		
Fed X, UPS or other overnight service: ATTN: Copyright Agent, Linden Research, Inc., 1100	Sansome Street, San Francisco, CA 94111		
Telephone Number of Designated Agent: (415) 243-9000  Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: (415) 520-9660			
racsimile Number of Designated Agent.			
Email Address of Designated Agent: removals@lindenlab.com			
Identify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Monthson Confice: Linden Research, Inc., September 13, 2005 (No. 14751657)	9		
Signature of Officer or Representative of the Designating S  Date: Marc			
	for Linden Research, Inc.		

Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.

\*Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright website at www.copyright.gov/docs/fees.html

Received

MAY 1 h 2011

Copyright Office scanned 7/28/2011



	ervice Provider (including all names under which the serv
provider is doing busines nomerealestate.com	
<del></del>	woodsbroscommercial.com m.woodsbros.com m.homerealestate.com
coveryourbases.net	m.nomerearestate.com
Address of Service Provide	er: 3355 Orwell Street, Lincoln NE 68516
Name of Agent Designate	d to Receive
Notification of Claimed In	nfringement: Shannon R. Harner
	ed Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box
- ·	table except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic
ocation): 355 Orwell Street, Lincoln	NF 68516
333 Of Well Burect, Efficient	142 00310
	<del></del>
Telenhane Number of De	signated Agent: 402-434-3700
elephone i amber of be	Signated rigent.
acsimile Number of Des	ignated Agent: 402-434-3704
Email Address of Designa	ted Agent: shannon.harner@homeservices.com
ionature of Officer or Wen	presentative of the Designating Service Provider:
	Date: 6/10///
	,
	d Title: Shannon R. Harner, Regional General Counsel
Typed or Printed Name and	1 Tille: Bhamfor R. Harrier, Regional Concrat Counsel

Mail the form to: Copyright RRP P.O. Box 71537 Washington, DC 2002

www.copyright.gov/docs/fees.html



	Legal Name of Service Provider: FlashFoto, Inc.
provi	native Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the service is doing business): yourpicturewith.com; flashfotoinc.com; mysantaphoto.com; n; lostigresdelnorte.com
. 11	en of Service Provider: 141B Albright Way, Los Gatos, CA 95032
	of Agent Designated to Receive cation of Claimed Infringement: Osama Hussain
or simil	Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box ar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic ): oto, Inc., ATTN: Osama Hussain, 141B Albright Way, Los Gatos, CA 95032
Telep	hone Number of Designated Agent: 408-341-2345
Facsi	nile Number of Designated Agent: 408-376-2005
Email	Address of Designated Agent: info@flashfotoinc.com
	Date: 04/27/11
Турес	or Printed Name and Title: Osama Hussain, In-House Counsel

Note: This Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee\* Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.

\*Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright website at www.copyright.gov/docs/fees.html

Mail the form to: Copyright I&R/Recordation P.O. Box 71537 Washington, DC 20024



Full Legal Name of Service Provider: Robert Wayne McKerley	
Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names un provider is doing business): appraisersforum.com, appraiserusa.com, rwm.nedeadbeatlistings.com, appraisersites.com, stopsmokinghelp.us, radontestings.com,	
homesecuritybuzz.com, A1-host.com, mymedicareforum.com	
Address of Service Provider: 4764 S. Atlantic Ave. #5, Ponce Inlet, FL 32127	
Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement: Robert Wayne McKerley	
Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should I or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be location):  Robert Wayne McKerley, 4764 S. Atlantic Ave. #5, Ponce Inlet, FL 32127	•
Telephone Number of Designated Agent: 386-227-6770	
Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: none	
Email Address of Designated Agent: wayne@rwm.net	
Identify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Provided Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintained Office: Robert Wayne McKerley, filing date 10/11/10	<del>-</del>
Signature of Officer or Representative of the Designating Service P  Date: 5/11/11	rovider:
Typed or Printed Name and Title: Robert Wayne McKerley	
Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Fil Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.	•
*Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright website awww.copyright.gov/docs/fees.html	Heckinon
Mail the form to:	MAY 1 5 2011

scanned 7/28/2011

Copyright Office

Copyright I&R/Records

P.O. Box 71537

provider is doing business): De / Co	antes landscaping Inc.
Mycl Clands caping, com	NWW. Visionrecycling. com
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•
Address of Service Provider: 41900	O BOSCELL RD. FREMONT CA 94538
	, 12 0
Name of Agent Designated to Receiv	
Notification of Claimed Infringemen	nt: Darren Itoli
Full Address of Designated Agent to	o which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box
or similar designation is not acceptable except when	where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic
location): 41900 BOSCELL RD FR	REIMONT CA 94538
Telephone Number of Designated Ag	gent: 510-353-6030
Facsimile Number of Designated Ag	gent: 510 - 353-6036
Email Address of Designated Agent:	admin & sprinklertimes, com
Signature of Officer or Representative	of the Designating Service Provider:
	Date:/ 25///
Trunck on Drinted Name and Title.	Om Del Conte Presiden.
Typed of Printed Name and Title: 72	om bet think presiden
	st be Accompanied by a Filing Fee*
Note: This Interim Designation Mus	
Made Payable to the Register of Cop	pyrights.
Made Payable to the Register of Cop *Note: Current and adjusted fees ar	
Made Payable to the Register of Cop *Note: Current and adjusted fees ar www.copyright.go	pyrights. re available on the Copyright website at
Made Payable to the Register of Cop *Note: Current and adjusted fees ar www.copyright.go  Mail the form to:	pyrights. re available on the Copyright website at
Made Payable to the Register of Cop *Note: Current and adjusted fees ar www.copyright.go  Mail the form to: Copyright I&R/Rec	pyrights. re available on the Copyright website at
Made Payable to the Register of Cop *Note: Current and adjusted fees ar www.copyright.go  Mail the form to:	pyrights. re available on the Copyright website at
Made Payable to the Register of Cop *Note: Current and adjusted fees ar www.copyright.go  Mail the form to: Copyright I&R/Rec P.O. Box 71537	re available on the Copyright website at

Full Legal Name of Service Provider: Business.com Media, Inc.
Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the service provider is doing business):  Business.com, BDC, Work.com, Resource Nation, ResourceNation.com
Address of Service Provider: 1900 Wight Pl. Building B, Suite 250 Carlsbad , CA 92008
Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement: hyan Peddycord
Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic location):  1900 Wright Pl. Bilding B. Suite 250  Carlsbad, CA 92008
Telephone Number of Designated Agent: 858 -436 -7012
Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: 858-734-1471
Email Address of Designated Agent: Yyana business.com
Signature of Office and Representation of the incompliant Project

Note: This Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee\*
Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.
\*Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright website at www.copyright.gov/docs/fees.html

Mail the form to: Copyright RRP P.O. Box 71537 Washington, DC 26



Full Legal Name of Service Provider: www.sherpaoutpost.com		
Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the service provider is doing business): Sherpa Outpost, SherpaOutpost LLC		
Address of Service Provider: 10768 Sheldon Street, Oakland, CA 94605		
Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement: David Herzog, Pinnacle Law Group LLP		
Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic location): 425 California Street, Suite 1800, San Francisco, CA 94104		
Telephone Number of Designated Agent: 415-394-5700		
Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: 415-394-5003		
Email Address of Designated Agent: dherzog@pinnaclelawgroup.com		
Signature of Officer of Representative of the Designating Service Provider:  Date: \( \lambda \text{Q} \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		
Typed of Filmed Pathe and File.		

Note: This Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee\* Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.

\*Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright website at www.copyright.gov/docs/fees.html

Mail the form to: Copyright I&R/Recordation P.O. Box 71537 Washington, DC 20024



Full Legal Name of Service Provider: www.sherpaoutpost.com		
Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the servic provider is doing business): Sherpa Outpost, SherpaOutpost LLC		
Address of Service Provider: 10768 Sheldon Street, Oakland, CA 94605		
Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement: David Herzog, Pinnacle Law Group LLP		
Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic location): 425 California Street, Suite 1800, San Francisco, CA 94104		
Telephone Number of Designated Agent: 415-394-5700		
Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: 415-394-5003		
Email Address of Designated Agent: dherzog@pinnaclelawgroup.com		
Signature of Officer of Representative of the Designating Service Provider:  Date: \( \lambda \text{Q} \ \lambda \text{L} \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		
-yp		

Note: This Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee\* Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.

\*Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright website at www.copyright.gov/docs/fees.html

Mail the form to: Copyright I&R/Recordation P.O. Box 71537 Washington, DC 20024

